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2025 COTTON USA™ Orientation Tour
September 27 — October 4
Participant List
BANGLADESH XDD Textile Company Limited

Hameem Group

387, Times Media Ltd. Building
South Tejgaon Industrial Area
Dhaka - 1208

Bangladesh

Sajid Azad
Director
Email: sajid@hameemgroup.com

Saiham Group

Head Office: Saiham Tower

Plot #34, Road #136, Gulshan — 1
Dhaka - 1212

Bangladesh

Syed Ishtiag Ahmed
Managing Director
Email: saihamcotton@gmail.com

CHINA

Winntex

Unit 3601-5, Cable TV Tower
9 Hoi Shing Road, Tsuen Wan
Hong Kong

Yvonne Wai
Chief Sales & Marketing Officer
Email: yvonne.wai@winnitex.com

No. 1A, 6A Street
Vietnam-Singapore Industrial Park
Tho Phong Commune

Quang Ngai Province, Vietnam

David Lei
General Manager
Email: davidlei@xdd-textile.com

ECUADOR
Vicunha Ecuador S.A.
Lulumbamba 1354 y Mision Geodésica

Ecuador

Mauricio Pino
Finance Manager

Email: mauricio.pino@vicunha.com

EGYPT

Al-Zahra El-Beda

10t of Ramadan

2nd |ndustrial B2

10" of Ramadan, Egypt

Sayed Awwad
Manager and Partner
sayed.awaad@yahoo.com
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Bidco International
Pyramids Industrial Park
Plot 5, Industria West
10t Ramadan City, Egypt

Omar Bidewi
Chairman
Email: Omarbidewi@yahoo.com

GUATEMALA

Liztex

Km 30.5 Carretera al Pacifico
Interior Parques del Lago
Amatitlan, Guatemala

Manuel Tello

Chief Purchasing Officer Raw
Materials

Email: mtello@breemer.com.gt

Textiles Perfecta

1a Avenida 33-26 Zona 12
Colonia El Carmen
Ciudad de Guatemala
Guatemala 01012

Carlos Zimeri
COO
Email: cjiz@textilesperfecta.com
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HONDURAS

Pride Performance Fabrics
Km. 19.5 Carretera a Occidente
Naco, Quimistan

Santa Barbara, Honduras

Luz Molina
Raw Material Purchasing Manager
Email: Imolina@ppf.com.hn

Sierra Textiles

Zoli Cofradia KM 11

Carretera Occidente Colonia San Jorge
San Pedro Sula, Cotes

Honduras

Cristina Olmedo
Planning Manager

Email: cristina.olmedo@sierratextiles.com

INDIA

Mohan Spintex India Limited
48-12-17, Near Esi Bus Stop
Eluru Road

Gunadala, Vijayawada — 520004
India

Vallabhaneni Suhruth Chowdary

Executive

Email: executivehomtex
@mohanspintex.com
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OMAX Cotspin Pvt. Ltd.

Sr. No: 842, 843, 845/1 Near Petrol Pump
Rajsitapur, Dhrangadhra

Surendranagar, Gujarat — 363320

India

Jayesh Patel
Director
Email: jayesh@omaxcotspin.com

INDONESIA

PT Dhanar Mas Concern

JI. Cisirung Citepus Km 6, 8
Moch Toha Kec. Dayeuh Kolot
Bandung, Indonesia 40258

Kevin Sastraatmadja
Director
Email: kevin@danarmas.com

JAPAN

Yamachu Mengyo Co., Ltd.
1-10-8; Edobori, Nishiku
Osaka, Japan 550-0002

Yuto Furuya
Sales Manager
Email: furuya@yamachu-mengyo.co.jp

202-745-7805
www.cottonusa.org

Cotton Council International
1521 New Hampshire Ave NW
Washington, D.C. 20036

KOREA

Chongbang Co., Ltd.

13F, Choongjung Tower, 21
Seosomun-ro, Seodaemun-gu
Seoul, Korea

Jae-Hoon Song
Manager
Email: jay.songjh@gmail.com

lishin Spinning Co., Ltd.

71 Pyeongdong-sandan 1 beon-ro
Gwangsan-gu

Gwangju 61413 (Ok-dong), Korea

Cheonijin Song
Manager
Email: sky7630@ilshin.co.kr

MEXICO

Grupo Vivatex, SA de CV
Av Santa Fe 505 — 1502
Col. Cruz Manca
Cuajimalpa

CDMX, 05349, Mexico

Lucia Gutierrez Montoya
Administrative Manager

Email: Igutierrez@grupovivatex.com.mx
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PAKISTAN

Reliance Weaving Mills Ltd.

3" Floor Trust Plaza, Multan Road
Punjab

Pakistan

Muhammad Sheikh

Director

Email: muhammad.mukhtar@fatima-
group.com

TAIWAN

Tah Yao Textile

No. 2, Sec. 4, Lucao Road

Lukang Town, Changhua County 505019
Taiwan

Gary Chen
General Manager
Email: garychen@tayotex.com

THAILAND

Thai Industries Development
710/5-6 Sukhumvit Rd.

Khwang Khlong Ton, Khet Khlong Toei
Bangkok 10110, Thailand

Sarunporn Sirikietsoong

Chief of Human Resources and
Organization Development

Email: jay.sirikietsoong@gmail.com

TURKEY

Nipas Tekstil

Organize Sanayi Bolgesi 1.
Cadde No: 17 46100
OnikisubatAddress

Turkey

Aziz Turhan Nohutlu
Operations Manager
Email: azizturhan@pnipastextile.com

Zirve Tekstil San Ve Tic AS

Bogazici Mah Bati Cevreyolu No. 146A
Onikisubat Kahramanmaras

Turkey 46100

Cem Emiroglu
Board Member
Email: cem@zirvetextile.com

VIETNAM

Nha Trang Textile & Garment JSC
54 Ton That Tung Street

Ben Thanh Ward, District 1

Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

Nguyen Thi Hoai Thuong
Trading Manager
Email: nththuong@vina-ntt.com
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Phu An Spinning Joint Stock Company
Lot B7, Phu Bai Industrial Zone

Phu Bai Ward

Hue City, Vietnam

Nguyen Thi Tam Dang
Sales Specialist
Email: soiphuan@gmail.com
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Erin Ray
Director, Global Events
Email: eray@cotton.org

Ali Arsalan

Program Representative,
Bangladesh

Email: aarsalan@cotton.org

Sefa Demir
Program Representative, Turkey
Email: sdemir@cotton.org

Johan van Breda
Global Traceability Manager
jjivanbreda@cotton.org



